VR63409LV
Roboking Square Single Eye Robotic Bagless
Vacuum
ROBOTIC VACUUM
^ Recommended Retail Price (RRP) is shown inc GST.
Prices subject to change and does not include retailer charges. VR63409LV_spec_150601
PERFORMANCE FEATURES (Cont.)
Noise Level (Sound Power) 60dB (62dB in Turbo Mode) Voice Alert ●
Dust Capacity 0.6L Mapping Resume ●
Cleaning Width 170mm Smart Diagnosis™ ●
Exhaust Filter HEPA 11 USB Software Upgrade -
Carpet Join Level 2cm
Turbo (Hi Suction Mode) ● ACCESSORIES
Schedule Cleaning - Docking Style Charger ●
Remote Control ●
CLEANING TYPES 2 Attachable Dry Mopping Mat -
Zig Zag ● Cleaning Brush ●
Cell by Cell -
Spot - DIMENSIONS
My Space ● Product (W x D x H) 340mm x 340mm x 89mm
Packaging (W x D x H) 443mm x 525mm x 163mm
BATTERY Weight 3kg
Type Lithium Ion
Capacity 14.4V / 2200mAh WARRANTY 2 Years Parts & LabourCapacity 14.4V / 2200mAh WARRANTY 2 Years Parts & Labour
Run Time up to 100 mins (12 Months on Battery)
Charge Time 3hrs
EAN 8806087188295
NAVIGATION
Learning Function ●
Upper Camera ●
Lower Camera -
Ultrasonic Sensor ● (3)Ultrasonic Sensor ● (3)
Obstacle Detection Ф 10mm ↑ CONTACT INFORMATION
Accelerometer ●
Gyro Sensor ●
Optical Sensor ● (9)
FLOOR TYPE
Hard Floor ●
Tile ●
VIC / TAS Office
3 John Deere Court, Parkwest Estate Derrimut 3030
T: 03-8369-0900 F: 03-9931-0677
QLD Office
23 Terrace Place, Murarrie 4172
T: 07 3908 9000 F: 07 3399 4179
HEAD OFFICE / NSW
LG Electronics Australia Pty. Ltd.
2 Wonderland Drive, Eastern Creek 2766
T: 02-8805-4000 F: 02-8805-4201
Tile ●
Carpet ●
FEATURES
Dust Bin Bagless
Smart Resume ●
Schedule Cleaning -
Cliff Detection ●
SA / NT Office
162 Richmond Rd, Marleston 5033
T: 08-8238-0200 F: 08-8238-0299
WA Office
18 Baile Road, Canning Vale 6155
T: 08-9350-0800 F: 08-9256-1959
T: 03-8369-0900 F: 03-9931-0677
QLD Office
23 Terrace Place, Murarrie 4172
T: 07-3908-9000 F: 07-3399-4179
Disclaimer: All product specifications
correct at time of printing. Specifications
may change without prior notice. Door Sill Detection ●
Edge Cleaning ● (2 x Side Brushes)
p g p
may change without prior notice.
Customers are advised to check with your
retailer before purchase.
^ Recommended Retail Price (RRP) is shown inc GST.
Prices subject to change and does not include retailer charges. VR63409LV_spec_150601
VR63409LV Quietly andVR63409LV
Roboking Square Single Eye Robotic Bagless
Vacuum
Quietly and
Efficiently
at Work
Available June 2015
RRP: $799^RRP: $799
1 Automatic Cleaning Mode (Zig Zag Mode)
My Space Mode
Map Learning Function
Features
Map Learning Function
Turbo Mode
2 x Side Brushes
Lithium Ion Battery
60dB Noise Level
Remote Control
60dB Noise Level
Remote Control
Voice Alert
Docking Style Charger
HEPA 11 Filter
LG Zig Zag mode is great for large areas with few
obstacles, i.e. Bedrooms, bathrooms, etc. The
Roboking will move back and forth until it meets an
obstacle. After completing, it then returns to the
charging station.
Zig Zag Mode
Easy Out Dust Bin- Compared to robotic vacuum
cleaners that have a sliding dust bin at the back, the
lift-from-the-top dust bin of the ROBOKING™
SQUARE is easy to access which makes empting a
breeze.
Easy Out Dust Bin
Digital Bumper - LG Roboking Square features a
digital bumper which helps reduce bumping and
falling off steps with the intelligence of multiple
sensors.
Digital Bumper
Low Profile Design - The low profile design of
ROBOKING™ SQUARE allows it to move around
smoothly under most furniture.
Low Profile Design
falling off steps with the intelligence of multiple
sensors.
smoothly under most furniture.
^ Recommended Retail Price (RRP) is shown inc GST.
Prices subject to change and does not include retailer charges. VR63409LV_spec_150601